Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building
Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Church

Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Bed and Breakfast

Single Family Replacement

Totals:
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Solar Panels

Fence

Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Semi-Detached Home
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Demo

Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet
15,688

15,688
23,501

23,501
204
204
408

5,812

325
238
2,852
3,819
13,046
14,565
17,671

940
2,644
450

36,270

Sq Feet
2,236
2,236
96
96

96
96

479
479

196

196

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 9/1/2025 Through 9/30/2025

Valuation

$2,930,500
$190,000
$50,100
$3,170,600
$5,650,000
$26,750
$5,676,750
$22,585
$33,000
$55,585

$1,312,356
$330,869
$352,960
$92,000
$285,000
$900,000
$3,273,185
$2,302,268
$2,214,000
$416,000
$68,784
$84,409
$56,784
$5,400
$5,147,645

Valuation

$400,000
$400,000
$17,250
$17,250
$1,527,140
$1,527,140
$92,000
$92,000
$2,000
$25,000

$0
$27,000

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$8,355.90
$660.00
$480.00
$9,495.90
$3,952.80
$0.00
$3,952.80
$420.60
$350.50
$771.10
$50.00
$50.00

$3,860.70
$400.00
$761.60
$377.80
$413.20
$1,571.81
$7,385.11
$18,261.60
$26,613.80
$1,180.00
$497.20
$504.40
$100.00
$50.00
$47,207.00
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$89.60
$89.60
$0.00
$0.00
$127.90
$127.90
$86.40
$217.20
$50.00
$353.60



