



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 9/1/2025 Through 9/30/2025

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	15,688	\$2,930,500	\$8,355.90
	Cell Tower	4		\$190,000	\$660.00
	Church	2		\$50,100	\$480.00
	Totals:	12	15,688	\$3,170,600	\$9,495.90
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	23,501	\$5,650,000	\$3,952.80
	Retaining Wall	1		\$26,750	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	23,501	\$5,676,750	\$3,952.80
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	5	204	\$22,585	\$420.60
	Free Standing	2	204	\$33,000	\$350.50
	Totals:	7	408	\$55,585	\$771.10
Non-Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	5,812	\$1,312,356	\$3,860.70
	Solar Panels	9		\$330,869	\$400.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	7	325	\$352,960	\$761.60
	Garage-Carport	2	238	\$92,000	\$377.80
	Bed and Breakfast	1	2,852	\$285,000	\$413.20
	Single Family Replacement	1	3,819	\$900,000	\$1,571.81
	Totals:	34	13,046	\$3,273,185	\$7,385.11
Residential Building New Construction	Semi-Detached Home	9	14,565	\$2,302,268	\$18,261.60
	Stick Built Home	8	17,671	\$2,214,000	\$26,613.80
	Swimming Pool	6		\$416,000	\$1,180.00
	Garage-Carport	3	940	\$68,784	\$497.20
	Storage Building	3	2,644	\$84,409	\$504.40
	Solar Panels	2	450	\$56,784	\$100.00
	Fence	1		\$5,400	\$50.00
	Totals:	32	36,270	\$5,147,645	\$47,207.00
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Semi-Detached Home	2	2,236	\$400,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	2,236	\$400,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Addition/Alterations	1	96	\$17,250	\$89.60
	Totals:	1	96	\$17,250	\$89.60
Hancock	Commercial	1	96	\$1,527,140	\$0.00
Building	Totals:	1	96	\$1,527,140	\$0.00
Keedysville Building	Addition/Alterations	1	479	\$92,000	\$127.90
	Totals:	1	479	\$92,000	\$127.90
Williamsport Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$2,000	\$86.40
	Addition/Alterations	1	196	\$25,000	\$217.20
	Demo	1		\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	3	196	\$27,000	\$353.60